
141 J D Gibbs 18 523 0 1 0

142 Rick Hendrick 88 507 -16 -16 2 0

143 Joe Gibbs 19 490 -33 -17 4 1

144 Richard Childress 2 485 -38 -5 3 -1

145 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 1 469 -54 -16 5 0

146 Richard Childress 3 455 -68 -14 6 0

147 Roger Penske 22 447 -76 -8 7 0

148 Kelley Earnhardt-Miller 7 422 -101 -25 9 1

149 Richard Childress 33 417 -106 -5 10 1

1410 Richard Childress 62 412 -111 -5 11 1

1411 Joe Gibbs 20 411 -112 -1 8 -3

1412 Chip Ganassi 48 407 -116 -4 12 0

1413 Jack Roush 6 373 -150 -34 14 1

1414 Chip Ganassi 42 366 -157 -7 13 -1

1415 Jack Roush 16 331 -192 -35 15 0

1416 Matt Kaulig 11 322 -201 -9 16 0

1417 Rod Sieg 39 312 -211 -10 17 0

1418 Gary Keller 4 303 -220 -9 18 0

1419 Tony Clements 51 281 -242 -22 21 2

1420 Mark Smith 44 279 -244 -2 20 0

1421 James Whitener 28 272 -251 -7 22 1

1122 Richard Petty 43 260 -263 -12 19 -3

1423 Gary Cogswell 0 253 -270 -7 23 0

1424 Johnny Davis 01 235 -288 -18 24 0

1125 Gregg Mixon 24 217 -306 -18 26 1

726 Fred Biagi 98 208 -315 -9 25 -1

1427 Bobby Dotter 07 199 -324 -9 27 0

1428 B J McLeod 78 195 -328 -4 28 0

1429 Michelle Gosselin 90 187 -336 -8 29 0

1430 Jimmy Means 52 167 -356 -20 31 1

1431 Mark Smith 14 159 -364 -8 30 -1

1432 Rick Ware 25 149 -374 -10 32 0

1433 Victor Obaika 97 138 -385 -11 33 0

1434 Rick Ware 15 131 -392 -7 34 0

1435 Danielle Long 13 119 -404 -12 36 1

336 Dale Earnhardt Jr. 5 111 -412 -8 35 -1

1437 Mike Harmon 74 102 -421 -9 37 0

1438 Mary Louise Miller 70 92 -431 -10 38 0

439 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 21 71 -452 -21 39 0

1340 Pamela Sieg 93 60 -463 -11 40 0

341 Rick Gdovic 146 53 -470 -7 41 0

1442 Danielle Long 40 45 -478 -8 42 0

243 Tony Townley 05 39 -484 -6 43 0

1344 Cindy Shepherd 89 38 -485 -1 44 0

145 Roger Penske 12 26 -497 -12 45 0

146 Andrea Nemechek 87 23 -500 -3 46 0

1247 Mark Smith 10 14 -509 -9 47 0

348 Michelle Gosselin 192 11 -512 -3 49 1

249 William Gerhart 85 10 -513 -1 48 -1

150 Rick Ware 17 4 -519 -6 50 0

451 Jessica Smith 99 3 -520 -1 51 0

152 Jimmy Means 179 0 -523 -3 52 0
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153 Victor Obaika 177 0 -523 0 0 53


